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VW Passat Variant Elegance 2.0 TDI DSG Navi
Matrix PKW
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EKopa FOFRSCHE  Nuufahreuge

www.auto-senger.de

FINANZIERUNGSANGEBOT

¥2 AR
9.749 ¢

Price 32,480 EUR 5y 22164
VAT Claimable i
Body shape Estate wre
First registration 07.2023 astole (37, Rodoh 15,381 4
Technical Inspection New
Authority
Mileage in km 25,730 KM
Engine power 110 KW (150 Hp) FEENGER
Cubic capacity 1,968 ccm T
Fuel Diesel S R
Colour Silver Metallic paint o T e
Gearbox type Direct Shift Transmission,
7-Gear-Automatic
Vehicle type Used vehicles Contact:
Previous owners From first hand ll\Jllrigh_ Seré%er GmbH
icle- - ordrin
Vehicle-ID 1EM-43466 48287 E?nsdetten
Telephone: 05971 - 79 13 4137
Fax: 05971 - 79 13 99 4137
E-mail: senger.verkauf@auto-senger.de
E-mail: daniel.dinkelborg@auto-senger.de
Homepage:www.senger-mobility.de
Features:

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: VW certified used cars, Feul: Diesel,
From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Voice control, Rear view camera, Navigation sy-
stem, Trailer coupling can be swivelled/folded, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, Matrix
LED-Headlights, Bending light, Partially electrical seat adjustment, Electric rear door, Leder
Vienna / Art Velour, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors front & rear, Heated seats, MP3-Ra-
dio, 4-way electric windows, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), pyrit-
silber metallic, DAB digital audio broadcast, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color
Black, Alloy wheels 17 inches, ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive locking device (DLD),
Traction control, Onboard computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6d

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing

Insurance for remaining debt

Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

9,744,-
22,736,-
5.83%
5.99 %
36
45,000 KM
663,-
2,008,-
27,788,-
15,281, -
329.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner Str. 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.






Unsere Leistungsversprechen

360" Gebrauchtwagen-Chack

Quaktatsrertifikat

Gobrauchtwagengarantie

Wartungsfreibeit

Umtauschnicht

Finanzdisnstlslitungon

Versichorungsangebote

Inzahlungrahems

Mobilititegarantie

Ersatamobilitat




